
Rockingham County Board of Education
2023 Meeting Schedule

Adopted 12/12/2022 - - - - - - - Revised Schedule 1/31/2023
Revised Schedule 3/16/2023
Revised Schedule 6/16/2023
Revised Schedule 8/02/2023
Revised Schedule 9/25/2023
Revised Schedule 11/01/2023

Regular Board Meeting Dates Listed: Work Session Meeting Dates Listed:
6:00 p.m. start time - Location CO Boardroom 12:00 noon start time - See Location Below

Monday, 1/09/2023 Monday, 1/23/2023
Holmes Middle School - Media Center

**Thursday, 2/02/2023
Special Called BOE Mtg. 11:00 a.m.

Monday, 2/13/2023 Monday, 2/27/2023
Dillard Academy - Media Center

Monday, 3/13/2023 **Monday, 3/27/2023
Central Office - 6:00 PM

Monday, 4/17/2023 No Work Session in April
Spring Break 4/10 thru 4/14

Monday, 5/08/2023 **Monday, 5/22/2023
Rockingham Co. High - Media Center

Monday, 6/12/2023 Wednesday, 6/28/2023
Special Called Zoom Meeting For Budget Amendments

Monday, 7/10/2023 No Work Session In July

Monday, 8/14/2023 **Monday, 8/07/2023
Central Office - 9:00 AM
Special Called Meeting For Personnel Report Approval

Monday, 9/11/2023 Monday, 9/25/2023
Douglass Elementary - Media Center

Monday, 10/09/2023 Monday, 10/23/2023
Lincoln Elementary - Media Center

**Monday, 11/20/2023 *** Monday, 11/20/2023
Central Office - 4:00 PM Special Called
Meeting To Discuss Parents’ Bill of Rights

Monday, 12/11/2023 No Work Session In December


